Private Applicators

The information contained on this page was last updated on 4/29/2025. This information should not be relied upon to

State

AZ

CA

13

Last Name

Avila
Figueroa
Gamble
Garcia Jr
Jones
Nubes

Ott

Rivera
Ryan-Castro
Salabye
Salcedo I
Sangster

Torres

Magallan
Parra
Rios Jr.

Williams

determine the current status of an applicator’s certificate.

First Name

Cesar
Juan
Dean
Pete
Herbert
Gustavo
Lee
Hector
Martha
Lacey
Miguel
Cleveland

Lorena

Claudia
Joe
Jose

Dyami

Zip Code

853496886
85365
86503
85205
86545
85364
85365
85364
85364
86515
85365
86047

85344

92236
92593
92563

92536
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8/16/2026
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8/26/2026
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12/31/2025
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8/19/2026

5/23/2027
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State

CA

CA
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State Last Name First Name Zip Code Federal Non-Contiguous

Expiration State
Cco
Dufek Nickolas 80526 9/29/2026
1
CT
Lynch Timothy 06825 2/1/2026
1
1A
Geigle Amber 52339 5/24/2027 1A
Old Bear Zane 52339 11/18/2025
2
ID
Chambers Eric 83851 5/12/2025
Frei Nick 83526 7/31/2025
Gable Josh 83201 5/12/2025
Grant David 83524 7/31/2025
Grant Richard 83524 7/31/2025
Grant Richard 83524 7/31/2025
Kackman James 83870 10/31/2025
Test Test 83702 12/31/2025
Test Test 83702 10/21/2028
Warnecke Timothy 83835 12/31/2028
Yearout Abraham 83540 11/16/2027
11
KS
Moore Jeff 66434 12/5/2027
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State Last Name First Name Zip Code Federal Non-Contiguous

Expiration State
1
ME
Henderson Joel 04730 10/31/2026
1
MI
Bailey Jennifer 48858 6/1/2026
Jackson Phillip 48642 8/25/2025
Sisco Ayla 48858 8/27/2025
3
MN
Erickson Dwayne 56241 3/1/2027
Hilpert Adam 56219 3/31/2027
2
MT
Becker Wendy 59213 12/31/2026
Becker Stephen 59101 12/31/2027
Bell W. Kent 59230 12/31/2026
Bobo James 59247 12/31/2026
Bracken Jusitn 59226 12/31/2026
Bushman Andrea 59066 12/31/2027
Entz Steve 59427 12/31/2025
Fast Anthony 59225 12/31/2026
Fauth Otto 59230 12/31/2026
Graham Lee 59050 12/31/2027
Grimsrud Cole 59201 12/31/2026
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Last Name

Gustafson
Hammar
Hawley
Higgins
Kleinsasser
Koyama
kuka
Monroe
Nesbit
Nesbit
Olfert
Pankratz
Pattison
Pratt
Qualley
Rodenberg
Smith
Stentoft
Stimpson
Taflan
Taylor Jr
Wahl
Walborn

Waldner

First Name

Barr
Kenneth
Janice
Stephanie
Joseph
Robert
Thomas
Joe
James
Michael
Dawson
John
Leo
Kelly
Marvin
Craig
Wayne
Matthew
Mae
Jerome
Walter
Chantry
Kirby

Simon

Zip Code

594170568
59201
59526
59034

594271409
59034

594860215
59486

592559410
59255
59225

59250010
59230
59263
59213
59201
59486

592630035
59050

592550288
59016
59427

590340451

59427
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12/31/2026
12/31/2026
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12/31/2026
12/31/2027
12/31/2025
12/31/2027

12/31/2025

Non-Contiguous
State



State Last Name First Name Zip Code Federal Non-Contiguous

Expiration State
Walter Ronald 59050 12/31/2027
Wipf George 59427 12/31/2025
Wipf Samuel 59427 12/31/2025
Wipf Paul 59427 12/31/2025
Wipf Joseph 59427 12/31/2025
Wipf Amos 59427 12/31/2025
Wurz Jacob 59427 12/31/2025
Wurz Joe 59427 12/31/2025
Wurz Peter 59427 12/31/2025
Wurz David 59427 12/31/2025
Wurz Darius 59427 12/31/2025
Wurz Jr Daniel 59427 12/31/2025
47
ND
Leingang Jr Nick 58538 4/1/2026
Reinisch Jerry 58501 4/1/2026
2
NE
Albrecht Michael 68062 4/15/2026
Albrecht Scott 68062 4/15/2026
Bodlak Allan 68062 4/15/2026
Cox Albert 68791 4/15/2026
Dunn Travis 68062 4/15/2026
Fuchser Ronald 68733 4/15/2028
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State Last Name First Name Zip Code Federal Non-Contiguous

Expiration State
Gatzemeyer Kurt 68004 4/15/2026
Hallowell Whitehawk 68039 4/15/2027
Heitzman Michael 68071 4/15/2027
Larson Mark 68047 4/15/2027
Logemann Paul 68004 4/15/2026
Sorensen Steven 68004 4/15/2026
Storm Nick 68030 4/15/2028
Svoboda Mark 68047 4/15/2026
Urbanec Scott 68067 5/18/2025
15
NM
Gallegos Marcos 87105 12/31/2025
Nightingale Chance 87402 2/26/2026
Notah Leon 87413 12/31/2028
Pablo Renae 87313 12/31/2025
Padilla Mekalah 87105 12/31/2025
Paez Filiberto 87499 12/31/2029
Pete Harold 87420 712212025
Robinson Derek 87401 10/19/2027
Tsosie Vince 87416 8/30/2025
Walker Zane 87402 12/31/2025
Whiteley Alex 87401 12/31/2027
Yazzie Jason 87413 2/25/2026
12
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State

NY

OK

Last Name

Douglas Il
Ernst

Genier

Adams
Alexander
Alexander
Anderson
Bates
Bills
Booth
Boyd
Bragg
Brasher
Brown
Brown
Buck
Byrd
Clark
Cohee
Crossley

Crossley

First Name

James
Samuel

Normand

Ira

Blake
Skylar
Steven
James
Joshua
Steve
Nicholus
Emmlie
Brandon
Christina
Jayme
Lance
Chase
Thomas
Charles
James

Jordan

Zip Code

14760
13676

13655

74820
74820
74820
73432
74820
74820
73080
73460
74523
74872
74820
74726
74820
74820
78420
73443
73115

73065
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5/18/2025
2/15/2026

2/15/2026
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12/31/2028
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11/30/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
8/31/2025
11/30/2025
11/30/2025
8/31/2025
11/30/2025
5/31/2025
11/30/2025
2/28/2026
11/30/2025

11/30/2025

Non-Contiguous
State



State

Last Name

Deaux
Delozier
Dowling
Farve
Frazier
Frazier
Frederick
Futischa
Futischa
Gilmore
Goad
Going
Gomez
Goodman
Gould
Gray
Hampton
Harjo
Harjo
Harjo
Harry
Highfield
Hoskins

Jim Jr.

First Name

John
Aren
Dalton
Emil
Michael
Little Sky
Stephen
Darell
Brian
Sheicona
Phillip
Tyson
Amber
Treven
Montana
Jayland
William
Joshua
Frank
Mike
Robbee
David
Paul

Kevin

Zip Code

75270
74820
73072
73030
74825
74820
74820
74820
74820
74871
74820
74820
74820
74820
74820
74437
73030
74820
74820
74431
74047
74820
73446

74820
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12/31/2025

11/30/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025
8/31/2025
5/31/2025

11/30/2025
2/28/2026

11/30/2025
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
5/31/2025
5/31/2025
8/31/2025
5/31/2026
8/31/2025
5/31/2025
8/31/2025
5/31/2026
5/31/2026
5/31/2025
5/31/2025

11/30/2025

Non-Contiguous
State



State

Last Name

Johnson
Kemp
Lack
Lewis
Martin
McGee
Morales
Neal
Norem
Owens Il
Pardue
Pennokee
Pickens
Pickens Il

Pryor

Rivera Figueroa

Rollings
Romines
Sanchez
Scott Jr
Sellers
Silvers
Smith

Smith

First Name

Dennis
Montilito
Austin
Daylon
Edie
Desean
Jose
Memphis
Julie
Timmie
Braydon
Christopher
Calvin
Steven
Kimberly
Yamil
Donnie
Derrick
Matthew
Jimmy
Jeramy
Kasey
Buster

Justin

Zip Code

73030
74820
73080
73901
73466
73443
74820
730309238
74447
74820
74820
73095
73401
73401
73086
74820
73098
74820
730309238
73401
74820
73099
74820

74825
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Expiration
2/28/2026

11/30/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025
5/31/2025

11/30/2025

11/30/2025

12/31/2028

11/30/2025

11/30/2025

11/30/2025
5/31/2025

11/30/2025
5/31/2025

11/30/2025
5/31/2025

11/30/2025

11/30/2025
5/31/2025
8/31/2025
5/31/2025

11/30/2025

11/30/2025

Non-Contiguous
State



State Last Name First Name Zip Code Federal Non-Contiguous

Expiration State
Stephens Brandon 74820 11/30/2025
Stick Joshua 74820 5/31/2025
Stokesberry Samaiel 74820 11/30/2025
Summers Bo 74820 2/28/2026
Tatum Cody 74820 11/30/2025
Truett Michael 73455 5/31/2025
Tyson Bobby 73450 5/31/2025
Uhles Julie 73057 8/31/2025
Upchurch Carey 73461 11/30/2025
Valle Trenton 73460 11/30/2025
VanWinkle Derrick 74859 12/31/2028
Wafford Michael 74820 11/30/2025
Walton Alexander 73030 5/31/2025
Weems James 73401 2/28/2026
West Shari 74820 11/30/2025
Williams Jacob 74820 8/31/2025
Wilmoth Zackary 74820 11/30/2025
Worcester Elijah 73460 11/30/2025
Yahola Damon 74883 12/31/2028
85
OR
Graham Brette 97801 11/14/2025
Molt Dennis 97864 12/31/2028
Rocco Kenneth 97701 12/31/2028
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State

SD

19

Last Name

Rosselle

Sparks IlI

Antoine
Bordeaux
Fourie
Frederick
Frerichs
Hladkykh
Karlen
Klein
Krier
Madsen
McQuistion
Pretorius
Roux
Scott
Smith
Soulek
Taylor
Toman

Wooledge Jr

First Name

Robert

Robert

Paula
Byron
Jacobus
Tyler
Aaron
Vitality
Brad
Milton
James
Kelly
Clinton
Gert
Dewald
Mary
Adriaan
Brandon
Michael
Janet

Richard

Zip Code

97810

97835

57580

57570

57569

57569

57279

57569

575691343

692012265

57538

575322117

575695630

57569

57569

575550032

57569
57501
57596
57580

57106
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Federal
Expiration
12/31/2025

12/31/2025

2/28/2026
2/28/2026
3/13/2027
3/31/2027
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
3/31/2027
3/31/2026
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
3/31/2027
12/31/2027
3/31/2027
2/28/2026
2/28/2026
3/31/2026

2/28/2026

Non-Contiguous
State



State

WA

Wi

Yuma

14

243

Last Name

Dagley
DeLap
Gasseling
Gorr
Gross
Gross
Hawkins
Janson
Janson
Janson
Miller
Neal
Spence

Sullivan

Grelecki

Townsend

First Name

Dennis
Richard
Patrick
Shavonna
Paul
Anthony
Machelle
Cole
Chase
Cary
Allyce
Naomi
Paxton

Jacob

Alyssa

Phillip

Zip Code

98221
988290217
98951
99140
99029
99029
98849
990189511
99012
990189511
98363
98819
99023

98225

54520

85365

Page 12 of 12

Federal
Expiration

5/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2025

5/31/2025
12/31/2025
12/31/2027
12/31/2026
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
10/31/2025
12/31/2028
12/31/2028
12/31/2028

5/17/2025

8/25/2025

12/31/2026

Non-Contiguous
State



